WWW.SHARKLETLIGHTING.US                                                             Contact Sales@sharkletlighting.us
 WAREHOUSE
 FACTORY
 GYMS
 SCHOOLS
 MANUFACTURING
 CONVENTIONS
LED LINEAR 3CCT TUNABLE HIGH BAY (130/LPW)
ORDERING
MODEL NUMBER(S)
MODEL NUMBER POWER
LUMENS PER
WATT
LUMENS* 3 COLOR  TUNABLE CRI
LIFE
HOURS
DM-HB-110W-3CCT 110 Watts 130 lm/W 14,300 LM 3500K / 4000K / 5000K 80+ 50,000
DM-HB-130W-3CCT 130 Watts 130 lm/W 16,900 LM 3500K / 4000K / 5000K 80+ 50,000
DM-HB-160W-3CCT 160 Watts 130 lm/W 20,800 LM 3500K / 4000K / 5000K 80+ 50,000
DM-HB-170W-3CCT 170 Watts 130 lm/W 22,100 LM 3500K / 4000K / 5000K 80+ 50,000
DM-HB-225W-3CCT 225 Watts 130 lm/W 29,250 LM 3500K / 4000K / 5000K 80+ 50,000
DM-HB-300W-3CCT 300 Watts 130 lm/W 39,000 LM 3500K / 4000K / 5000K 80+ 50,000
DM-HB-400W-3CCT 400 Watts 130 lm/W 52,000 LM 3500K / 4000K / 5000K 80+ 50,000
LENGTH
2FT
2FT
2FT/4FT